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The Inner Wheel Club Ortenau is a member of the international contact pool and provides various 
information on this in the following. We look forward to meeting you in a small delegation by 
arrangement. 

Club Information 
 

Club Website https://ortenau.innerwheel.de 
 

Contact Ingrid Görwitz (Internationaler Dienst Distrikt) 
ingrid.goerwitz@t-online.de  +49 170 2141213 
Katharina Schaefer (Internationaler Dienst Club) 
rinamehlbox@t-online.de  +49 175179 2481 
 

Languages German, English, French, Italian, Spanish 

Travel Informationen 
 

Hotels Mercure, Offenburg https://www.mercure.accor.com/offenburg 
 Holiday Inn Express, 

Offenburg 
https://www.ihg.com 

 Hotel Liberty, Offenburg https://www.hotel-liberty.de 
 Rebstock, Durbach https://www.rebstock-durbach.de 
 Die Alm, Oberkirch-

Ödsbach 
https://www.hotel-die-alm.de 

 Gaisbacher Hof, Oberkirch http://www.gaisbacherhof.de/hotel.html 
 Rebstock, Kehl https://www.rebstock-kehl.de 
   
Sightseeing Museum im Ritterhaus https://museum-offenburg.de 
 Historisches Rathaus  
 Altes Kapuzinerkloster  
 Aenne Burda https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Aenne_Burda 
 Ortenau https://www.ortenaukreis.de/ 
 Straßburg, Elsass https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Straßburg 
   
City Tour  https://www.offenburg.de/de/zu-gast-in-

offenburg/touristinfo/stadtfuehrungen/ 
   
Hikes Please ask us about!  
   
Restaurants Haus Zauberflöte www.haus-zauberfloete.de 
 Ristorante Tritschler www.ristorante-tritschler.de 
 Gasthof Badischer Hof https://badischer-hof-offenburg.xregional.de 
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Airports Frankfurt a.M. https://www.frankfurt-airport.com/de.html 
 Basel/Mulhouse/Freiburg https://euroairport.com 
 Karlsruhe/Baden-Baden https://www.baden-airpark.de 
   
Train Station Offenburg https://de.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/offenburg 
   
Tripadvisor  https://www.tripadvisor.de/Tourism 
   
Touristinformation +49 781 822 800 touristinfo@offenburg.de 

 

The travel information is a personal suggestion of some IW club members without claim of completeness. 


